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What is a TSD?

The SDSU Transfer Studies Degree Agreement (TSD) wAﬂ s
provides an opportunity for guaranteed admissions to 99
many majors at San Diego State University f@

Do I qualify for a TSD and how do I find out more information?

ﬁ\f Attend a Mesa College TSD Workshop:
mﬂﬂk 5 Learn about TSD restrictions and requirements
1‘56 Yol’i ~ Learn how to complete the necessary paperwork
A ~ Learn how to sign the agreement

How do I sign up for Next Workshop Dates
the TSD workshop? Monday, April 11 at 4:30 to 6:00
Come to the Transfer Center, Monday, April 25 at 12:30 to 2:00
room I3-202, Monday, May 2 at 12:30 to 2:00

or Thursday, May 5 at 4:30 to 6:00
Call 619-388-2473

iDEADLINES
To Sign the Spring 2006 TSD Agreement.................. May 15, 2005
To Apply to SDSU for Spring 2006.............................. August 1 - 30, 2005
To Sign the Fall 2006 TSD Agreement ....................... September 15, 2005
To Apply to SDSU for Fall 2006............cccoveererrrerrnnnes October 1 - November 31, 2005

San Diego Mesa College Transfer Center ~ Room 13-202 ~ Phone: 619-388-2473
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UCSD Transfer Admission Guarantee

(TAG)

TAG is a guarantee transfer program to UCSD.

Students who fulfill their TAG contract requirements are
guaranteed admissions to the UCSD college and term of their choice.

Spring 2005 TAG Workshops

Thursday April 7 4pm — 6pm
Friday April 15 11am — 1pm
Wednesday April 20 4pm — 6pm
Monday April 25 1pm — 3pm
Friday April 29 10am — 12pm
Friday May 6 10am — 12pm

Deadlines to sign UCSD TAG contract

Winter Quarter 2006 Friday, May 20, 2005
Spring Quarter 2006 Friday, August 26, 2005
Fall Quarter 2006 Friday, September 23, 2005

UC Application Periods

Winter Quarter July 1-31
Spring Quarter October 1 - 31
Fall Quarter November 1 - 31
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To sign up for a workshop, please stop by the Mesa College Counseling Office

Student Services Building, Room 1-430
Hours: M -Th, 8:00am to 7:00pm
Friday, 8:00am - 5:00pm
Phone: (619) 388-2672

***Workshops are subject to change without notice***
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